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CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS, REGULATIONS 2017

Course
Code
SSC1184
BLC1101

BLC1102
BLC1103
BLC1104

Course
Code
ENC1286
SSC1281
BLC1201

BLC1202
GEC1212
BLC1203

Course
Code
BLC2101
BLC2102
BLC2103
SSC2181

BLC2105

SEMESTER |
Course Title

Principles of Economics

Principles of Management and
Human Resources Management
Introduction to Law

General Principles of Contract
Law and Language
SEMESTER Il

Course Title

Business English
Introduction to Sociology

Law of Torts & Accident Claims
under The Motor Vehicles Act
Special Contracts

Environmental Studies
Principles of Accounting
SEMESTER IlI

Course Title

Law of Crimes-1(IPC)

Family Law-1

Constitutional Law-1
Introduction to Political Science

Financial Market and Marketing
Management
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Course
Code
BLC2201
BLC2202
BLC2203
BLC2204
BLC2205
BLC2206

Course
Code
BLC3101
BLC3102
BLC3103
BLC3104
BLC3105

Course
Code
BLC3201
BLC3202
BLC3203
BLC3204

BLC3205
BLC3206

SEMESTER IV

Course Title

Managerial Economics

Jurisprudence

Family Law-II

Constitutional Law-II

Internship — |

Cost

and
Accounting

SEMESTER V

Course Title

Public International Law

Company Law

Human Rights

Financial Management

Practical Auditing

SEMESTER VI

Course Title

Law of Evidence

Labour Law — |

Administrative Law

Management

Professional Ethics, Bar Bench

Relations and Accountancy for
and Bar

Lawyers
Relations.

paper)

(practical

Internship — Il

Customs and Excise Laws

Bench
training
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SEMESTER VI

Course
Course Title
Code
BLC4101 Transfer of Property Law
BLC4102 Intellectual Property Law
BLC4103 Labour Law — Il
BLC4104 Law of Banking
BLC4105 Alternative Dispute Resolution
Mechanism
(practical training paper)
SEMESTER VIII
Course
Course Title
Code
BLC4201 Competition law
BLC4202 Environmental law
BLC4203 Maritime Law
BLC4204 International Trade Law
BLC4205 Cyber Law and Forensic
BLC4206 Internship — IlI
SEMESTER IX
Course
Course Title
Code
BLC5101 Law of Insurance
BLC5102 Law of Crimes-II(Cr.P.C.)
BLC5103 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation
Act
BLC5104 Land Laws
BLC5105 Moot Court (practical training

paper)
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SI. Course
No. Code
BLC5201
BLC5202
BLC5203
BLC5204
BLC5205
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6. BLC5206

TOTAL CREDITS

SEMESTER X

Course Title

Interpretation of Statues
Right to Information

Law of Taxation
Criminology and Penology

Drafting Pleading and
Conveyancing. (practical training

paper)
Internship — IV
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