## B.COM LL.B (Hons.)

# CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS, REGULATIONS 2017 SEMESTER I

SI. No.	Course Code	Course Title	L	т	Р	С		
1.	SSC1184	Principles of Economics	4	1	0	5		
2.	BLC1101	Principles of Management and	4	1	0	5		
3.	BLC1102	Human Resources Management Introduction to Law	4	1	0	5		
4.	BLC1103	General Principles of Contract	4	1	0	5		
5.	BLC1104	Law and Language	4	1	0	5	25	
SEMESTER II								
SI. No.	Course Code	Course Title	L	Т	Р	С		
1.	ENC1286	Business English	4	1	0	5		
2.	SSC1281	Introduction to Sociology	4	1	0	5		
3.	BLC1201	Law of Torts & Accident Claims under The Motor Vehicles Act	4	1	0	5		
4	BLC1202	Special Contracts	4	1	0	5		
5	GEC1212	Environmental Studies	2	0	0	2		
6.	BLC1203	Principles of Accounting	4	1	0	5	27	
SEMESTER III								
SI.	Course	Course Title	L	Т	Р	С		
No.	Code							
1.	BLC2101	Law of Crimes-1(IPC)	4	1	0	5		
2.	BLC2102	Family Law-1	4	1	0	5		
3.	BLC2103	Constitutional Law-1	4	1	0	5		
4	SSC2181	Introduction to Political Science	4	1	0	5		
5	BLC2105	Financial Market and Marketing Management	4	1	0	5	25	

#### **SEMESTER IV**

SI.	Course	Course Title	L	т	Р	С			
No.	Code		_	•	Г	C			
1.	BLC2201	Managerial Economics	4	1	0	5			
2.	BLC2202	Jurisprudence	4	1	0	5			
3.	BLC2203	Family Law-II	4	1	0	5			
4.	BLC2204	Constitutional Law-II	4	1	0	5			
5.	BLC2205	Internship . I	0	0	2	2			
6.	BLC2206	Cost and Management Accounting	4	1	0	5	27		
SEMESTER V									
SI.	Course	Course Title	L	Т	Р	С			
No.	Code	300.00	_	-	•				
1.	BLC3101	Public International Law	4	1	0	5			
2.	BLC3102	Company Law	4	1	0	5			
3.	BLC3103	Human Rights	4	1	0	5			
4.	BLC3104	Financial Management	4	1	0	5			
5.	BLC3105	Practical Auditing	4	1	0	5	25		
SEMESTER VI									
SI.	Course	Course Title	L	Т	Р	С			
No.	Code	Course Title	_	•	Г	C			
1.	BLC3201	Law of Evidence	4	1	0	5			
2.	BLC3202	Labour Law . I	4	1	0	5			
3.	BLC3203	Administrative Law	4	1	0	5			
4.	BLC3204	Professional Ethics, Bar Bench Relations and Accountancy for Lawyers and Bar Bench Relations. (practical training paper)	2	0	3	5			
5.	BLC3205	Internship . II	0	0	2	2			
6.	BLC3206	Customs and Excise Laws	4	1	0	5	27		

## **SEMESTER VII**

SI.	Course	Oasses Title		_	_	•		
No.	Code	Course Title	L	T	Р	С		
1.	BLC4101	Transfer of Property Law	4	1	0	5		
2.	BLC4102	Intellectual Property Law	4	1	0	5		
3.	BLC4103	Labour Law . II	4	1	0	5		
4.	BLC4104	Law of Banking	4	1	0	5		
5.	BLC4105	Alternative Dispute Resolution Mechanism (practical training paper)	2	0	3	5	25	
		SEMESTER VIII						
SI.	Course	Course Title	L	т	Р	С		
No.	Code	304.00 114.0	_	•	•			
1.	BLC4201	Competition law	4	1	0	5		
2.	BLC4202	Environmental law	4	1	0	5		
3.	BLC4203	Maritime Law	4	1	0	5		
4.	BLC4204	International Trade Law	4	1	0	5		
5.	BLC4205	Cyber Law and Forensic	4	1	0	5		
6.	BLC4206	Internship . III	0	0	2	2	27	
SEMESTER IX								
SI.	Course							
No.	Code	Course Title	L	Т	Р	С		
1.	BLC5101	Law of Insurance	4	1	0	5		
2.	BLC5102	Law of Crimes-II(Cr.P.C.)	4	1	0	5		
3.	BLC5103	Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act	4	1	0	5		
4.	BLC5104	Land Laws	4	1	0	5		
5.	BLC5105	Moot Court (practical training paper)	0	0	5	5	25	

### **SEMESTER X**

SI.	Course	Course Title		т	Р	С	
No.	Code		L	•	Г	C	
1.	BLC5201	Interpretation of Statues	4	1	0	5	
2.	BLC5202	Right to Information	4	1	0	5	
3.	BLC5203	Law of Taxation	4	1	0	5	
4.	BLC5204	Criminology and Penology	4	1	0	5	
5.	BLC5205	Drafting Pleading and Conveyancing. (practical training paper)	2	0	3	5	
6.	BLC5206	Internship . IV	0	0	2	2	27

TOTAL CREDITS : 260